DATA SHEET  |  G-TAP M SERIES UNIDIRECTIONAL TAP FAMILY 1
SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.
SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.
Product Description
As a part of the G-TAP M Series, the Unidirectional TAP Family
(designated as ULT) is a family of unidirectional flow, lower-density,
passive fiber optical TAPs. The G-TAP M-ULT family enables
network operators to passively monitor full duplex fiber optic links,

02.22_02DATA SHEET  |  G-TAP M SERIES UNIDIRECTIONAL TAP FAMILY
Note: For other TAP modules and Breakout Panels, please refer to the G-TAP M Series data sheet.
Ordering Information
TABLE 6: UNIDIRECTIONAL FIBER TAP CHASSIS
Part Number Description
TAP-M100T G-TAP M Series ½ RU chassis. Supports up to 3 M Series Tap modules. TAA compliant.
TAP-M200/M200T G-TAP M Series 1 RU chassis. Supports up to 6 M Series Tap modules. TAA compliant.
TAP-M202ULT G-TAP M Series 1 RU chassis. Supports up to 2 Multimode Unidirectional TAP modules (TAP-Mxx1ULT).
TAA Compliant.
TAP-M251ULT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Unidirectional TAP module, 50/50 Multimode, 850nm 50/125um OM5 fiber
LC, taps 4 1/10/25Gb links, requires TAP-M202ULT chassis. TAA Compliant.
TAP-M253ULT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb Unidirectional TAP module, 50/50 Singlemode, 1310nm 9/125um
SM fiber LC, taps 2 1/10/25/40/100Gb links, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
TAP-M271ULT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb Unidirectional TAP module, 70/30 Multimode, 850nm 50/125um OM5 fiber
LC, taps 4 1/10/25Gb links, requires TAP-M202ULT chassis. TAA Compliant.
TAP-M273ULT G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb Unidirectional TAP module, 70/30 Singlemode, 1310nm 9/125um
SM fiber LC, taps 2 1/10/25/40/100Gb links, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
TAP-M451ULT G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb MPO Unidirectional TAP module, 50/50 Multimode,  850 nm, 50/125um OM5
fiber MPO, taps 1 40/100Gb link, requires TAP-M202ULT chassis. TAA Compliant.
TAP-M471ULT
G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb MPO Unidirectional TAP module, 70/30 Multimode, 850 nm, 50/125um OM5
fiber MPO, taps 1 40/100Gb link, requires TAP-M202ULT chassis. TAA Compliant.